
Sign-In Sheet 

Non-Mandatory Pre- Bid Meeting 

Wurzbach Pump Station Water Line Relocation Project 
Solicitation No.: CO00650 

SAWS No.: 22-4009 
May 11, 2023 – 10:00 AM 

 

 

Stella Manzello  SAWS  Stella.Manzello@saws.org 

Florinda Gonzales SAWS  Florinda.Gonzales@saws.org 

Marisol Roble  SAWS  Marisol.Robles@saws.org 

Roxanne Aguia  SAWS  Roxanne.Aguia@saws.org 

Eric Keller  SAWS 

Joe Paulo. Avila Construction Group. jpaulo@avilaconstruction.co  

Javier Esquivel, STV inc., javier.esquivel@stvinc.com 

Glenn Coates SAWS Glenn.Coates@saws.org 210.233.2064 

Danny Garcia, Thompson PIpe Group, danny.e.garcia@thompsonpipegroup.com 

Emily Marie Sanford - emily.sanford@stvinc.com 

Travis Payton - Payton Construction inc -  

Lee Williams, REC Industries, Inc. warren@recind.com 

Joe Paulo. Avila Construction Group. jpaulo@avilaconstruction.co. 210-906-9313 
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